
# Name Title Award

5 Angela Bushby Malurus splendens G

1 Werner Tubbe Art and Exercise S

6 Sam Fazio High Tide S
3 Sam Fazio Success B

# Name Title Award

9 Michelle de Swardt Missing Feather G

3 Michael Hewitt Prisoner for the day S

8 Jean Wilson Electric Agave S

10 Richard Eaton High and Dry S

1 Adrian Hall Heaven on Earth B

11 fred armstrong goat B

# Name Title Award

12 Olivia Vincent Silos G

14 Patrick Bell Perth from Rotto at dawn G

9 Adrian Hall Shore Break S

10 Kay Cypher Autumn S

15 margrit wendt little balloon man S

2 Jacki Hollick Merlin B

5 Barbara Brown Peace Dome Hiroshima B

20 Kate Bilton Prayer Time B

23 Cec Sylwestrzak Kids B

# Name Title Award

9 Olivia Vincent Floral Whispers G

30 Richard Eaton WWIF G

1 Mark Greenland Bloom S

18 Suzanne Lowe Bee at Work S

23 Michelle de Swardt In Safe Hands S

37 Vivienne Greenfield Homogenous at Zero S

2 Jacki Hollick Angel B

5 Adrian Moseley Circle of Light B

7 Kay Cypher New Life B

33 Joyce Rubelli The Heart of a Chrysanthemum B

# Name Title Award

4 Hanneile van der Merwe Ribs Engineered G

6 Nadine Henley Hot Day on the Beach G

1 Michelle Purcher Where is Cradle Mountain? S

2 Susi Nodding Mystic Trees B

3 Max Maujean Livepool Laneway B

JUNE 2023
Digital Colour

JUNE 2023
Print Mono

Digital Mono

JUNE 2023
Digital Subject - SQUARE CROP

JUNE 2023
Digital Novice

JUNE 2023
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# Name Title Award

1 Michelle Purcher Nelson Falls G

5 Barbara Brown Many Faces of Gieko G

2 Max Maujean Eerie Castle S

7 Mark Greenland Mike S

3 Wayne Berriman Afloat B

# Name Title Award

2 Susi Nodding Cornflowers G

3 Paul Sauter Gazania G

4 Nadine Henley Forest Glimmers G

6 Colin White Talisha S

5 Wayne Berriman It's all about Tea B

# Name Title Member's Choice

3 Max Maujean Livepool Laneway 1st

4 Hanneile van der Merwe Ribs Engineered 2nd

2 Susi Nodding Mystic Trees 2nd

5 Chris Barry Caitlan 3rd

1 Michelle Purcher Where is Cradle Mountain? 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

5 Barbara Brown Many Faces of Gieko 1st

4 Hannelie van der Merwe Gloomy Days 2nd

7 Mark Greenland Mike 3rd

3 Wayne Berriman Afloat 3rd

2 Max Maujean Eerie Castle 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

3 Paul Sauter Gazania 1st

4 Nadine Henley Forest Glimmers 2nd

2 Susi Nodding Cornflowers 3rd

# Name Title Catergory

1 Werner Tubbe Art and Exercise Digital Novice

8 Jean Wilson Electric Agave Digital Mono

20 Kate Bilton Prayer Time Digital Colour

14 margrit wendt Tidal Veils Digital Subject

3 Max Maujean Livepool Laneway Print Mono

7 Mark Greenland Mike Print Colour

2 Susi Nodding Cornflowers Print Subject

JUNE 2023
Judges Choice

JUNE 2023
Members Choice Print Mono

Members Choice Print Colour

JUNE 2023

JUNE 2023
Members Choice Subject - SQUARE CROP

JUNE 2023
Digital Subject - SQUARE CROP

JUNE SQUARE CROP
Print Colour
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